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rausberg, Hegermühlenstr. <> Buckow <> S-Bhf. Strausberg

Haltestellen

Fahrtnummer

Schuldienst

Feriendienst

009

 

141/3

007

333

 

Montag - Freitag

Buckow, Markt                 
Buckow, Strand                
Buckow, Schule                
Bollersdorf, Höhe             
Abzweig Buckow                
Bollersdorf                   
Pritzhagen, Forsthaus         
Pritzhagen, Abzweig           
Pritzhagen                    
Reichenberg, Schule           
Ringenwalde                   
Batzlow                       
Reichenberg                   
Ihlow                         
Reichenow                     
Reichenow, Schule             
Reichenow, Kreuzung           
Herzhorn, Dorf                
Prötzel, Kreuzung             
Prötzel                       
Prötzel, Forsthaus            
Prötzel, Sägewerk             
S Strausberg Nord             
Strausberg, Krankenhaus       
Strausberg, Ph.-Müller-Str.   
Strausberg, Hegermühlenstr.   
Strausberg, Lustgarten

1339 1339
1341 1341

1342
1343 1344
1344 1345

1347
1346 1352
1348 1354

1356
1351 1406
1354 1409
1401 1417
1406 1422
1411 1427
1415 1431
1417 1433
1421 1436
1422 1437
1426 1441
1427 1443
1429 1445
1433 1448
1436 1451
1437 1453
1439 1455

1458
1441

15
14
27
13
12
11

121
122
123
125
107
126
106
105
127
128

41
40
38
37
36
35
33
32
31

3
15
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Erläuterungen :

Gültig ab 14.12.03          
  (C) AL-Engineering Saarlouis; Tel.: 06831/97800

F S

F = in den Ferien und an schulfreien Tagen                                     S = an Schultagen                                               


